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HOGG, (continued)
Thomas
William

HOGREFE, Diedrich

HOGUE, Jacob

HOLBROOK, Jesse
John
Samuel
William Sr.

HOLCOMB, John
John
Robert W.

HOLCOMBE, James
James B.
Joseph

HOLDEN, Jeremiah

HOLDER, John
John S.

HOLEBROOKS, John

HOLFORD, James

HOLIFIELD, Wiley

HOLLADAY, Margaret

HOLLADY, John Sr.

HOLLAMAN, Richard
Zachariah

HOLLAND, Archibald
Elisha
Elizabeth
Jacob
John
John
John
Levinia W.
Martha
Thomas
Thomas
William

HOLLAWAY, Samuel

HOLLENGER, Titus

HOLLIDAY, Allen
Robert M.
William

Georgia Wills, 1733-1860

1810
1795
1859
1817

. 1844
1804 (d)
1846
1844(d)
1850
1855
1845
1842
1852
1851
1811
1823
1832
1804 (d)
1854
1831
1803(d)
1835
1798
1844
1848
1858(d)
1831
1837
1857
1858
1859
1835
1853
1857
1857
1857
1818
1789
1842
1851
1786

Chatham
Greene
Richmond
Clarke
Franklin
Franklin
Forsyth
Forsyth
Lumpkin
Lumpkin
DeKalb
Richmond
Talbot
Habersham
Greene
Clarke
Jefferson
Franklin
Chatham
Jasper
Warren
Jones
Hancock
Crawford
Cherokee
Pulaski
Putnam
Stewart
Houston
Glynn
Chatham
Jasper
Baldwin
Hart
Hart
Glynn
Jasper
Richmond
Wilkes
Jackson
Wilkes

will

E

WA (1787-1801)

will
Will

c
A

OM (1824-1849)
OM (1786-1813)
WER B
WER B

will
Will
will
will
Will
RB 5
Will
Will
Will

A(1833-1849)
A(1845-1923)
A

B
A
E
B
A

IMW (1804-1807)

will

I

MR 10
AEW (1798-1808)

will

C

WIA A

Will
WB B
Will
Will
Will
Will
WA F
Will

A

B
B
A
B

I

MR 10

Will
Will
Will
WA F
Will
Will
Will
Will
Will

*(Will Book DD destroyed; original will not located;
Early Records of Georgia, Wilkes County, by Grace G. Davidson, 1931,

volume 1, page 48)

HOLLIMAN, Albert

David

David

Eaton

John

Lewis

Samuel

Sarah
HOLLINGER, Titus
HOLLINGSHEAD, John
HOLLINGSWORTH, George

Jacob Sr.

Joseph

Timothy
HOLLIS, Henry

Thomas
HOLLIWAY, David
HOLLON, Samuel
HOLLOWAY, Allen

Anthony

Asa

1845
1783
1858
1850
1855
1854
1850
1858
1789
1848
1835
1823
1844
1815
1860
1852
1823
1845
1848
1853
1804

Columbia
Wilkes
Wilkinson
Stewart
Laurens
Upson
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Lumpkin
Laurens
Franklin
Newton
Camden
Marion
Monroe
Jefferson
Houston
Troup
Troup
Clarke

Will
MR A

B
A
(1847-1894)

2(1815-1820)
1
(1837-1877)
A

DD*

10
72
239
313
51
12
63
100
1
55
420
418
485
212
34
19
245
331
146
70

,330

68

95

abstract located in

X

OM (1856-1866)

Will
Will
Will
Will
Will
LWC

Will
Will

(S Sl e

A(1833-1849)
1

OM (1814-1823)

Will
Will
Will
Will
Will
Will
Will
Will
AB A

129
123
18
4
110
154
218
88
00
84
144
127
132
135
80
92
184
210
272
77
6



